
S DIV: LOTS 6, 7, 8 & 9 BLOCK 4 

750-2080, 941-567, WD 1049-619, 

FCS TRUST DATED JANUARY 8, 2025
180 NW AMENITY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13845-000

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/21/2024 JS 0.24 23,625 0 0 23,625

STANDARD
1

89,861
1,964
23,625

115,450
0

115,450
0

115,450
115,450

0

116,948

1544/929 6/27/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPME

FCS TRUST DATED JAN

1441/1221 6/30/2021 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS WAYNE R & SA

CORNERSTONE DEVELOP

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

SALE:1:1: DOT IS CHECKING - NO REASON FOR SALE AMT

1156 ADDN SFR 150 01/26/1998

00586

HX Base Yr

460 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 01 1,720 112.3500 69.66 119,815 1945 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1659

BAS 91 100 91 4,754

BAS 112 100 112 5,852

BAS 728 100 728 38,034

BAS 728 100 728 38,034

FOP 91 30 27 1,411

FOP 112 30 34 1,776

1,862 1,720 89,861

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S14 S14 E26 N28 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-50] W26 S14 S14 E26 N28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-26,14] W8 S14 E8 N14 $
BAS=[ORIG=-26,-36] W8 S14 E8 N14 $
BAS=[ORIG=-26,28] S7 E13 N7 W13 $
FOP=[ORIG=-26,-22] S7 E13 N7 W13 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 61 732.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,464

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 6 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

1,964

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CG 100.00 105.00 10,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 23,625


